2024 Montana Circuit Unofficial WPRA Pro Rodeo Breakaway Standings as of 9/17/2024
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WPRA CARD MEMBER

Joey Williams

Cadee Williams

Shelby Boisjoli-Meged

Anna Callaway

Tiffany Ogren
Ellie Meeks
Jacey Fortier
Brooklyn Berg
Paige Belle Camp
Sarah Verhelst

Georgia Orahood
Celie Salmond

Harley Meged
Molly Salmond
Callahan Otoupalik

Payton Levine
Makenna Ellerman
Tracey Bolich

Dusti Bird

Sammy Jo Bird
Charleyne Yeager
Kierra Hougen
Megan Lunak
Tammy Carpenter
Brittany Schweigert
Shaylee Wahl

Teka Larson

Ronni Chaffee
Alicia Bird
Mikayla Witter
Jamie Haigh
Mandy Newman
Nichole Lake
Talea Harrell
Leanne Johnson
Steph M Newman

Katelin Conway
Rayne Bruised Head
Elizabeth French
Codie Bowen
Whitney Levine
Kylee Klind

HORSE

Smokin Twayna 1,289.68
Baybe Bullet 18,122.57

Cats Highest Star 897.46
Dropit Likeitz Hott 18,305.67

No Wimpy Turns

MDM Mucho Nifty 394.10
Bugzees Heist In 75 11,840.84

Lectric Reys

Fox Rea ApHC
Teddy GRADE

Dunit Metallic
Hesa Smart Rocker

Stoneys Dynamite 2,513.80
Doc O Can Dyna 2,253.46
Playin Honey Whiskey 964.44
Dynamites Easy Pick 1,295.08

MM Whizery N Chex 5718.53
Bubba Guns 884.90

Man Named Jed 230.30
RV Colonel Otoe 6,335.95

Dry Fire Cash
TS Famous French Bug

Blessings Little Nic 965.75

EO Co Running Rebel 1,856.08
MM Whizery N Chex 1,279.15
Little Pretty Peppy 733.20

Vaca Billy
Travelin Bob

Sweet Stylish Lena 2,560.25
Gunnerspistolannie 1200.38

Streakintawingin
Sheza Majestic Joker
RV Solanos King
Haidas Lil Debbie
Notta Wimpy Gun

PC Sun Streaks
TCRSmartlittlekitkat
Candees Smart Baker

RH Hickory Moon 625.10
Sues Perfecto 1604.42

Willow Bar Wisp

KN Jess Fabulous

Miss Midnight

OSR Kandymans Pici
Doctress Jackson
Teeny Sugar Bay

LC Dynamite Chuckles
Lil Shiny Roja

Doctress Jackson 204.85
Irish Starlight N Te 390.57

Frecks Kinda Catty
Colonels Bit Of Poco
Dynamite Corona
Lagatha

Freckles Go Zan

Ur My Sunshine

MONEY

$19,412.25

$19,203.13

$13,263.89
$12,234.94

$10,663.45
$8,634.83
$8,415.52
$8,148.40
$7,231.98
$7,026.78

$6,603.43

$6,566.25

$5,062.28
$5,033.60
$4,834.18

$4,422.23
$4,195.02
$3,760.63

$3,633.42
$3,267.39
$3,156.76
$3,109.99
$3,102.97
$2,780.02
$2,722.00
$2,699.57
$2,229.52

$1,741.47
$1,470.48
$1,183.74
$1,096.76
$848.35
$759.99
$735.08
$685.61
$595.42

$588.08
$532.67
$407.96
$345.92
$325.47
$183.22

RODEOS

14

23

13
24

24
24
25
17
22
24

18

23

11

16

14
22
19

19
16
17
15
22
11



